
Experts

Name Company Profession Contact
Sonora Broka Riga IFF festival sonora@rigaiff.lv
Bernd Buder Cottbus Film Festival festival b.buder@filmfestivalcottbus.de
Anna Hoffmann Berlinale festival anna@arsenal-berlin.de
Nicoletta Romeo Trieste Film Festival festival info@alpeadriacinema.it
Andrei Tanasescu Giornate degli Autori festival andrei.tanasescu@gmail.com
Triin Tramberg Tallinn Black Nights Film Festival festival triin.tramberg@poff.ee
Mihai Chirilov Transilvania IFF festival mihai@tiff.ro
Julia Sinkevych European Film Festival Palic festival julsinkevych@gmail.com
Martin Horyna Karlovy Vary IFF festival horyna@kviff.com
Lenka Tyrpáková Karlovy Vary IFF festival tyrpakova@kviff.com
Marjorie Bendeck Connecting Cottbus market m.bendeck@connecting-cottbus.de
Weronika Czolnowska New Horizons IFF market weronika.czolnowska@snh.org.pl
Helge Albers MOIN Filmförderung Hamburg Schleswig-Holstein fund albers@ffhsh.de
Vladimíra Chytilová Kreativní Evropa - MEDIA fund vladka.chytilova@kreativnievropa.cz
Simone Baumann German Films institution baumann@german-films.de
Rastislav Steranka Slovak Film Institute institution Rastislav.Steranka@sfu.sk
Barbora Struss MIDPOINT Institute training barbora.struss@midpoint-institute.eu
Mark Tucker LevelK sales mark@levelk.dk
Daniel Vadocký Pluto Film sales daniel@plutofilm.de
Aija Berzina Tasse Film production aija@tasse.lv
Nataia Grzegorzek Koskino production natalia@koskino.pl
Andraz Jeric Temporama Film Society production andraz@temporama.si
Marija Stojanovic Sense Production production marija@senseproduction.rs
Sára Lászlo Campfilm production sara@campfilm.eu
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